

**Q1 Are there other significant constraints or opportunities that the masterplanning process for the East Cullompton allocation needs to take into account? (see page 24)**

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Roads and railway needs to me improved	1/27/2019 8:28 PM
2	Yes it's in a flood plain, the roads are already congested and there's no railway station	1/20/2019 7:35 PM

**Q2 The key environmental features of the allocation and the alignment of electricity transmission lines combine to form the starting point for identification of strategic green and blue infrastructure. Do you agree or disagree with this approach? Please explain why. (see page 26)**

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

 No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Agree	0.00% 0
Neither agree nor disagree	0.00% 0
Disagree	0.00% 0
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>0</b>

#	COMMENT	DATE
	There are no responses.	

**Q3 The map shows a potential access and movement strategy to serve the allocation with potential to expand this into the wider garden village and improve connections into Cullompton. Do you agree or disagree with this strategy? Please explain why. (see page 29)**

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

 No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Agree	0.00% 0
Neither agree nor disagree	0.00% 0
Disagree	0.00% 0
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>0</b>

#	COMMENT	DATE
	There are no responses.	

**Q4 The green and blue infrastructure will provide opportunities to provide sports, health and leisure uses. What types of uses do you consider important to promote healthy living and why? (see page 29)**

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	

Q5 The emerging Local Plan policy requires a shopping and community centre and an area of 2ha is required to provide for this. This could include a range of shops and services eg health care provision. Where do you think the local centre should be located and what key uses do you think it should include? (see pages 30-31)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	

Q6 What types and tenures of housing do you think is needed within the allocation, for example, family homes to buy, starter homes, affordable rent, shared equity, extra care apartments, self-build, energy efficient?  
Please explain why. (see pages 30-31)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	

# Q7 What type of employment opportunities do you think should be included within the allocation and why? (see page 32)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	

### Q8 Do you see opportunities for community groups to manage facilities on the allocation, and how might this work? (see page 33)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	



**Q9 Is the focus on SMART and sustainable development the right approach to development within the allocation? Please explain your answer. (see pages 34-35)**

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

 No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	0.00%	0
No	0.00%	0
Don't know	0.00%	0
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>0</b>

#	COMMENT	DATE
	There are no responses.	

## Q10 Do you think the ideas and concepts in this SPD reflect the draft Vision, Principles and Concepts for the garden village as a whole as outlined in this document? (see page 36)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

 No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Yes	0.00% 0
No	0.00% 0
Don't know	0.00% 0
TOTAL	0

#	COMMENT	DATE
	There are no responses.	

### Q11 Do you agree with the potential scope and content of the Masterplan SPD? Please explain your answer. (see page 36)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

 No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Yes	0.00% 0
No	0.00% 0
Don't know	0.00% 0
TOTAL	0

#	COMMENT	DATE
	There are no responses.	

# Q12 Do you have any further comments on the document?

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	

**Q13 Please tell us your postcode(this information will help us see the geographical spread of responses)**

Answered: 0 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	